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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.85 4.03 5.9 4.09 100000 100000 99557 99693 7178846 7731198 71.78 77.31
0.11 0.2 0.43 0.82 99410 99590 397547 398190 7079289 7631506 71.21 76.62
0.1 0.09 0.54 0.45 99366 99509 496695 497429 6681742 7233316 67.24 72.69
0.1 0.21 0.51 1.07 99312 99463 496433 497048 6185047 6735886 62.27 67.72

0.59 0.24 2.97 1.19 99261 99356 495567 496483 5688614 6238839 57.31 62.79
0.63 0.3 3.16 1.49 98966 99237 494045 495813 5193047 5742356 52.47 57.86
0.91 0.61 4.56 3.07 98652 99088 492135 494680 4699002 5246543 47.63 52.94
1.16 0.52 5.8 2.59 98202 98784 489584 493277 4206867 4751863 42.83 48.1
1.25 0.75 6.23 3.75 97632 98527 486637 491711 3717283 4258586 38.07 43.22
2.44 1.35 12.13 6.77 97023 98157 482174 489124 3230646 3766876 33.29 38.37
4.77 2.91 23.59 14.45 95846 97492 473577 483939 2748473 3277752 28.67 33.62
8.73 4.35 42.78 21.56 93585 96083 457913 475236 2274896 2793813 24.3 29.07

16.58 7.08 79.81 34.87 89581 94011 430030 461859 1816983 2318577 20.28 24.66
23.29 11.44 110.41 55.74 82431 90733 389403 441018 1386953 1856719 16.82 20.46
35.59 17.07 164.07 82.11 73330 85675 336570 410787 997550 1415700 13.6 16.52
52.82 30.02 234.25 140.19 61298 78640 270593 365637 660980 1004914 10.78 12.77
75.43 53.47 318.1 236.8 46939 67615 197365 298046 390387 639277 8.31 9.45

125.72 103.72 475.03 411.03 32007 51603 122025 204989 193023 341231 6.03 6.61
207.51 195.76 660.61 638.37 16803 30392 70998 136242 70998 136242 4.22 4.48
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